Sri Adichunchanagiri College of Arts &
Commerce, Nagamangala

929 responses

LDTRDE Zyd), WedIF, (BRFS & FOFR F0WORAWOI Student Satisfaction
Survey on Teaching Learning Process

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this I_D Copy
survey / T300edE), e 88 RedXF, R B3R890
V3 DAISTeID ROT DWIIBBA

929 responses

YES &3 928 (99.9%)

No ey |4 (0.4%)
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B) Age a300A, |_D Copy

929 responses

400
350](3747%)
300 r 243 (26.2%)
186 (20%)
200
113 (12.2%)
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0,
1(0.1%)11 (1.2%) 1 (o.|1%) 1 (o.|1%) 20(22%), (o.lz%) 1 (o.|1%)
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C) College Name : 303233 BRTD I8 Copy

929 responses

Sri Adichunchanagiri
College of Arts &
Commerce, Nagamangala

929 (100%)

0 250 500 750 1,000



D) Gender ®on |_D Copy

929 responses

Female 33¢9), 584 (62.9%

Male RO —345 (37.1%)

0 200 400 600

E) Course : 3013 10 copy

929 responses

BA —240 (25.8%)
B.Com —496 (53.4%)
B.Sc —138 (14.9%)
BBA )
M.Com 16 (1.7%)
0 200 400 600



F) Semister ®e)0X,0° |0 copy

929 responses

| 335 (36.1%)

i 308 (33.2%)

\ —288 (31%)

0 100 200 300 400

Instructions to fill the questionnaire (1/2)

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? 30R30H¢C) I8 Copy
NRY, BBsT)a a3, WRLDRINT

929 responses

85 to 100% —645 (69.4%)

70 to 84% —251 (27%)

55 to 69%

30 to 54%

Below 30% / 30% 3,03

ao | 1(01%)

0 200 400 600 800



2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? 3CR3N®nR I8 Copy
dFTT 303500 BENT3?

929 responses

Thoroughly

—4 49
oo RTETE), 68 (50.4%)
Satisfactorily 3,e,3Cz0N 460 (49.5%)

Poorly 3¥3[—5 (0.5%)

Indifferently €952, {—0 (0%)

Won'’t teach at all

- 0,
sz | ° (0%

0 200 400 600

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? 3330 10 copy
LTDENLRODT SBRIES RORBBS BENTI?

929 responses

Always effective

0330230 TOTO). .. —519 (55.9%)

Sometimes effective

BORRD, 00I) TO... 200 (21.5%)

Just satisfactorily 3,33 —215 (23.1%)

Generally ineffective
AT 5e00N D3, 050. ..

Very poor communication
93503 TPI A0TB/S

0 200 400 600



4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy
dFTT WRCET0 LIPS BENTI?

929 responses

Excellent €93553 5 371 (39.9%)

Very good 30239

Fo,nTS 358 (38.5%)

Good FD,N 200 (21.5%)

Fair 0o;03,0¢23 3

Poor 3¥&|—0 (0%)

0 100 200 300 400

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. 33330 I8 Copy
3030 a35P05e3000x &30 DesONAENISI3

929 responses

Always fair 03jeedoniOs

l— 0,
0050306233 553 (59.5%)

Usually fair A9edioc3sedonN

l— 0,
Do503,00283 3 336 (36.2%)

Sometimes unfair
TOTIRRD,, LIV

Usually unfair
R OEIRR AN EINONOW

Unfair €9095030

0 200 400 600



6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy
Q30L283 FoODE NP, D), FOONE FeRI3 AN, RN
W ERISQTANC?

929 responses

Every time &3)8 2300

l— 0,
i 505 (54.4%)

Usually moe3035z00N

o,
323 = om 343 (36.9%)

Occasionally/ Sometimes
TR, BB ERITT

Rarely 983003,
T3 ERITT

Never 323 RIITHE B,

0 200 400 600

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students. @03, &,

WD E DO, FLF) 23831 FOR 0D ATsDENPR

€983T03ITZOC?

929 responses

Regularly Qo3e)d3e50N 326 (35.1%)
Often esman —321 (34.6%)
Sometimes TR,
Rarely e9@300®T, —21(2.3%)
Never Q0T 9, [—12 (1.3%)
0 100 200 300 400



8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates I_D Copy
you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. Qs FOX.O0NE).

WRBE DI, eNeBIES 531300 e, 2I0eV0I,T 03,

A0E00RT WP FRTTIC?

929 responses

Significantly

NeNVTBE 230N 314 (33.8%)

Very well 350230 @F00,NGS —457 (49.2%)

Moderately 3,30 160 (17.2%)

Marginally Te>a3é3,73|—3 (0.3%)

Not at all @& |0 (0%)

0 200 400 600

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy
BT 03I, WYL FOR, eIT L9e3TOBNT T, 2N

929 responses

Strongly agree 20©e3oN

g 375 (40.4%)

Agree 2,593 —514 (55.3%)

Neutral 3&3=, —43 (4.6%)

Disagree 2,2, 290 [—4 (0.4%)

Strongly disagree 20©e30N
WD) OQ,

0 200 400 600



10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes. Qa7 FTOONE TN,

FRCR, D), BOTVOINY) TONR DN 36T B,BENY 2073,

23092308 ACTBITTOIC?

929 responses

Every time &3;3¢ 2500 —637 (68.6%)

Usually moe3035z00N 245 (26.4%)

Occasionally/Sometimes
TR,

Rarely e9838/0®

Never Q0T DEBe),

0 200 400 600 800

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I_D Copy
you. Qa7 ALRT AO3/aC233 ToONENY 21T, e,
INETRIETT TOOTOOT, EIN I a0NE WIES DETBITTONE?

929 responses

Every time &5;8¢ 25300030/ 570 (61.4%)

314 (33.8%)

Usually moe3035z00N

Occasionally/ Sometimes
EL3DVOIME

49 (5.3%)

Rarely e9@C&ET0,a3),,

| don’t have a mentor IST
INETIETT Y,

0 200 400 600



12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications. dFF3) BWOT, R[NP, SVTOTBTTH 203,
€93) FIITF eDROT )e3DRITBO3C?

929 responses

Every time &5;8¢ 253000300 536 (57.7%)

Usually moe3035z00N 339 (36.5%)

Occasionally/ Sometimes

Fera3a%, )

Rarely e9s300&3/0,53),

Never Q0T |,

0 200 400 600

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I_D Copy
providing right level of challenges. 3ZT3) Qad), OTNTI5E a3,

M33R a3, &)L39,30RITTOREC?

929 responses

Fully S0&3@eos 30N 547 (58.9%)

284 (30.6%)

Reasonably Ae0zA30N

Partially 23ons 81 (8.7%)

Slightly 7., )

Unable to 9,

0 200 400 600



14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them. 3FFT) e, TPWEa3x3d, MITIBR eIeHNPLOT
BRTWTE) BT/ aTITYTONEC?

929 responses

Every time &5;38¢ 253000300 472 (50.8%)

365 (39.3%)

Usually moe3035z00N

Occasionally/ Sometimes

esomh, 82 (8.8%)

Rarely e9a8380&30,53), [—12 (1.3%)

Never Q0T 9, [—3 (0.3%)

0 200 400 600

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the I_D Copy
monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the

teaching learning process. G033 N TOT 3030, NI,

APDRI ROR O LdTW0sDE LdWORDENF N, WwFRPOTI)

2D 2FOTB SBARII T

929 responses

Strongly agree 20©e30N

23 —312 (33.6%)

Agree 2,59),3L3 581 (62.5%

Neutral 3&3=, —41 (4.4%)

Disagree 2,&)),e9), |—3 (0.3%)

Strongly Disagree 20a3N

0,
rsdmoe |1 O1%)

0 200 400 600



16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. €93523e) 3T
290NMe30RIIT eI, FOTOD IRNPRNP R, 3323,8) TN

FOFTODA) S FRDRNP T, BOBOA) BOR O ITOsDE

FLORY3 LdPOTRI), WFRIST

929 responses

To a great extent

— 2 i 0,
ROTPEIE 200N 528 (36.8%)

Moderate R0 a00N 342 (36.8%)

Some what 2301133

)

Very little 40>, [—12 (1.3%)

Not at all 3, 0.1%)

0 200 400 600

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular I_D Copy
activities. BB 3T 23€30a383BNYD). 230N e33R DFTT Daddy
&€ 39, 0RITT

929 responses

Strongly agree 20©z30N

gl 463 (49.8%)

Agree &), 383 —442 (47.6%)

Neutral 363, [I—26 (2.8%)

Disagree 2.8 e, |—3 (0.3%)

Strongly disagree 20©zoN

0,
WD), 0{0%)

0 200 400 600



18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, I_D Copy
life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of

work. QO A ,POEI3T BN, 22O0NAI] AT, TOJOMNPD,

B3 TOFOMP), VBT TSNP, e, DTFTD e,

WL R3,030.303€?

929 responses

To a great extent 323,

i g 487 (52.4%)
()

Moderate a03520 400 (43.1%)

Some what Fe>a30é3,7 —43 (4.6%)

Very little 2030% T30 [—3 (0.3%)

Not at all 3, {—0 (0%)

0 200 400 600

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD I_D Copy
projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. &) & @)233,0°,

DD, AETO30 NI0TOE WOTBNPR, Ve, dFTT O30e3

TyYeRTD), WF RIS T3

929 responses

Above 90% / 90% 3,03

19.6%
iy 182 (19.6%)

70 — 89% 486 (52.3%)

50 — 69% 214 (23%)

30 -49% )

Below 29% / 29% ,03
FRD

0 200 400 600



20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute I_D Copy
is very good. Jadd, B0R,00¢) BREI TOFTOR 2,639,3 3330
N3N

929 responses

Strongly agree t3,z3z50N

23S )

Agree 2.3),3L3 )
Neutral 3&3x,
Disagree 2,829,

Strongly disagree 20©e3oN
(NCURVIAION

0 200 400 600

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching -
learning experience in your institution. Qz3), 3Fe F0R 0D WRFI FOFOD

3,81 BOWORATOIZ eNRT BIAIBTNF N, /FOBNF Y, P . (BON T,

V3 DA LID)

929 responses

Nothing

Good

Nothing

No suggestions

Nill

Good teaching

Very good

The institution has done well

Good

4
N
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